UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

DECEMBER 2002
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Comments:

0 reading indicates that the station was out of service.

PORT CHICAGO TOP IN SUISUN BAY
WATER QUALITY REPORT

ELECTRICAL CONDUCTIVITY, UMHOS

HIGH
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24,134
27,042
24,032
22,856
23,376
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21,863
26,798
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LOW
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13,978
15,661
15,246
14,275
15,083

14,356
13,094
15,169
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RUN DATE: January 16, 2003

MEAN
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18,421
21,149
19,948
19,546
19,194

18,116
17,380
18,973
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