## UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

## PORT CHICAGO TOP IN SUISUN BAY

DECEMBER 2002

## WATER QUALITY REPORT

RUN DATE: January 16, 2003

## ELECTRICAL CONDUCTIVITY, UMHOS

DAY	HIGH	LOW	MEAN	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	0 0 0 0 24,134 27,042 24,032 22,856 23,376	0 0 0 0 13,978 15,661 15,246 14,275 15,083	0 0 0 0 18,421 21,149 19,948 19,546 19,194	
11	22,212	14,356	18,116	
12	21,863	13,094	17,380	
13	26,798	15,169	18,973	
14	0	0	0	
15	0	0	0	
16	0	0	0	
17	0	0	0	
18	0	0	0	
19	0	0	0	
20	0	0	0	
21	0	0	0	
22	0	0	0	
23	0	0	0	
24	0	0	0	
25	0	0	0	
26 27 28 29 30 31	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0	

Comments:

0 reading indicates that the station was out of service.